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Events Plan 2018/2019  
Term 5 – 2019 

Pupils start: Tuesday 23rd April  Pupils finish: Thursday 23rd May 
The school is closed to children for Bank Holidays and staff training on:  
Friday 19th and Monday 22nd April and Monday 6th May and Friday 24th May 2019 

Date  Event  Cost  
Friday 26th April 1.30-3.00pm  
 
Children will receive sponsorship 
forms on Friday 29th March/details to 
sponsor online. 

Joydens Wood Marathon – as a whole school the children will run 26 
‘miles’ (laps) around Hayden Field 
*Miss Hately will be running the actual London Marathon on 28th April to 
raise money for our charity ‘Friends of Joydens Wood’ – please come 
along and support her on the way!  

Donate via our 
Virgin Money 

page– all money 
goes to our 

charity  

Friday 26th April 9am PTA Meeting  
Tuesday 30th April 9.15am Oak Class Assembly PSHE focus (PTA to do refreshments from 8.45am)  
Tuesday 7th May 9.15am Willow Class Assembly PSHE focus (PTA to do refreshments from 8.45am)  
Tuesday 14th May 9.15am  Cherry Class Assembly PSHE focus (PTA to do refreshments from 8.45am)  
Friday 3rd May  Afternoon Tea – Whole school donations   
Friday 10th May  Afternoon Tea – Whole school donations   
Friday 17th May Afternoon Tea – Whole school donations   

Term 6 – 2019 
Pupils start: Monday 3rd June  Pupils finish: Friday 19th July 

The school is closed to children for staff training on: Monday 22nd and Tuesday 23rd July 2019 

Date  Event  Cost  
Tuesday 4th June 9.15am Beech Class Assembly PSHE focus (PTA to do refreshments from 8.45am)  
Wednesday 5th June  
6.30pm -8.30pm 

New EYFS Parents Welcome Meeting 
Followed by; teachers and pre-schools networking meeting Adults 
only, refreshments will be provided by our Chef, Mrs Quinn 

 

Monday 3rd June - Friday 7th June 
3.00pm  

Multicultural Week  
  

 

Friday 7th June 1.30pm PTA Meeting  
Friday 7th June 2.30pm Afternoon Tea (whole school donations)  
Tuesday 11th June Year 2 

Father’s Day Celebration 2.00-3.00pm 
Bring a game to play/sports games with children, children to sing songs 

 

Wednesday 12th June EYFS trip to Godstone Farm  
Thursday 13th June Year 1 

Father’s Day Celebration 2.00-3.00pm 
Bring a game to play/sports games with children, children to sing songs 

 

Friday 14th June  Father’s Day Celebration 1.30-2.30pm 
Bring a game to play/sports games with children 
Children will sing songs at 2.45pm during EYFS Afternoon Tea – 
Donations EYFS 

 

Tuesday 18th June 9.15am Cedar Class Assembly PSHE focus  
Friday 21st June  Afternoon Tea – Donations Year 1, whole of Year 1 singing from 2.45pm    
Tuesday 25th June 9.15am Pine Class Assembly PSHE focus  
Wednesday 26th June Non-uniform day for raffle donation  
Thursday 27th June  PTA wrapping raffle prizes  
Tuesday 2nd July Y1 trip to Chatham Historic Dockyard  
Wednesday 3rd July 9am – 7pm Parents Consultations Parents to be given their child’s report and 

discuss their progress for the year and their next steps for the 
forthcoming academic year. Please ensure you arrive 10minutes before 
your appointment to read your child’s report before your meeting. 

 

Thursday 4th July Y2 Leavers Trip to Shorne Country Park  
Friday 5th July 1.15pm Sports Day Throughout the event hot food, ice creams/lollies & drinks 

will be available. 
 

Wednesday 10th July Summer raffle drawn by School Council   

Thursday 11th July  Children Only Enterprise Fayre, parent volunteers will be needed for face 
painting etc. Exact numbers TBC 

 

Friday 12th July Year 2 Leavers Dress rehearsal 9.30am   
Wednesday 17th July Year 2 Leavers Production 9.30am – family members/siblings may attend 

1.00pm – Production for parents only followed by a Garden Party  
School will provide hot food, ice cream/drinks for Y2 children. Parents can 
purchase food/drink  
Food/drink will continue to be available after school for purchase.  

 

Thursday 18th July 3.15pm-5.30pm End of Year disco  
 

£5 per ticket 
including food 

 


